100
Model No. Actuation Orifice
AVB512 NC ø24
AVB612 NC ø40
AVB712 NC ø50
AVB812 NC ø80
AVB21 NC ø  5
Model No. Actuation Orifice

Note 2
AVB 5 1 25K 2C C2 3H DC24V
How to order
2
5
6
7
8
1/4"
25A
40A
50A
80A (Custom order)
Symbol Descriptions
A Series
8T
25K
40K
50K
80K
1/4" tube
NW25
NW40
NW50
NW80
Only AVB21 is available
Only AVB5*3 is available
Only AVB6*3 is available
Only AVB7*3 is available
Only AVB8*3 is available
C Connection
Blank
H
R
D
Without switch
Detect when valve is open
Detect when valve is closed
Detect when valve is open/closed
E Switch quantity (Detecting position)
Blank
AC100V
AC200V
DC24V
Without solenoid valve
AC100V(50/60Hz), AC110V(60Hz)
AC200V(50/60Hz), AC220V(60Hz)
DC24V
H Rated voltage
Blank
3
5
1m (standard)
3m
5m
G Switch lead wire length
Blank
C2
C3
Without switch
Proximity 2 wire
Proximity 3 wire
F Switch type
Blank
2C
2G
Without solenoid valve
Grommet coil
DIN terminal box
D Coil
1
2